

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3736 OF 2001

DHONDE BAJIRAO BALU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDKUMAR SHRIRANG JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after ensuing Christmas Holidays.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master