

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3736 OF 2001

DHONDE BAJIRAO BALU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANDKUMAR SHRIRANG JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhimrao N. Naik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to file an
affidavit through his client within eight weeks stating exact state of
affairs as disclosed at Page 90 of the Paper Book.

The matter be placed after the affidavit is filed.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master